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NOTICE 

This is to inform all concerned that the Marksheet of the BA/BSC/BCOM part III and part II back 

(Honours and General) 1+1+1 system 2020 will be distributed from 11.11.2020 on production of their 
original admit card as per the following schedule. 

DATE: TIME: 

11.11.2020 11.30-3.30 p.m. 
11.30-3.30 p.m. 
11.30-3.30 p.m. 
11.30 -3.30 p.m. 
11.30 -3.30 p.m. 
11.30-3.30 p.m. 

12.11.2020 
13.11.2020 
17.11.2020 
18.11.2020 
19.11.2020 

Principal

Alipurduar College 
Principal
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