

ALIPURDUAR COLLEGE

(GOVT. SPONSORED)
NAAC ACCREDITED (B+, 1st Cycle)

P.O. Alipurduar Court :: Dist. Alipurduar :: (W. B.) :: Pin - 736122, India

NOTICE

This is to inform all concerned that the Marksheet of the BA/BSC/BCOM part III and part II back (Honours and General) I+I+I system 2020 will be distributed from 11.11.2020 on production of their original admit card as per the following schedule.

DATE:	TIME:
11.11.2020	11.30 – 3.30 p.m.
12.11.2020	11.30 – 3.30 p.m.
13.11.2020	11.30 – 3.30 p.m.
17.11.2020	11.30 - 3.30 p.m.
18.11.2020	11.30 - 3.30 p.m.
19.11.2020	$11.30 - 3.30 \mathrm{pm}$

Alipurduar College Principal

ALIPUPUUAR COLLEGE

Part Sponsored)